LAPORTE COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

813 Lincolnway, Room 211 LaPorte, Indiana 46350 Phone (219) 326-6808 x2285 jsouth@laporteco.in.gov

APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO WORK ON/OVER A REGULATED DRAIN

APPLICANT INFOR	MATION
Name:	
Address:	
Phone/Fax/Email:	
PROJECT INFORMA	ATION
Project Manager:	
Project Location:	
Project Description:	
J I	
Starting Date:	
Completion Date:	(Anticipated)
County Drainage Boar Applicant has obtained	icant listed above, I hereby request written permission from the LaPorte rd to begin work on the project described above. Plus, I affirm that d all permits necessary for this project, and that in consideration for said ant agrees to follow all of the Terms of Approval listed below.
Date:	
Signature:	
Print Name:	

TERMS OF APPROVAL

The LaPorte County Drainage Board hereby grants the Applicant permission to work on the above project, subject to the following terms:

- 1. Applicant is required to contact the LaPorte County Surveyor's Office at least 24 hours prior to the start of the above project to arrange for a preliminary inspection of the project site in order to make certain that proper netting is in place.
- 2. If the project site fails the preliminary inspection for any reason, work on the project must be stopped immediately and shall not resume until the project site passes the preliminary inspection.
- 3. Applicant is required to contact the LaPorte County Surveyor's Office at least 24 hours prior to the completion of the above project to arrange for a final inspection of the project site in order to make certain that debris has not been left in the ditch.
- 4. If the project site fails the final inspection for any reason, the Applicant shall immediately remedy any problem discovered during the final inspection.
- 5. If the Applicant fails to comply with the terms of this approval, Applicant agrees to pay for any damages to the project site as determined by the LaPorte County Surveyor's Office and/or the LaPorte County Drainage Board, as well as any costs or expenses associated with remedying, repairing and/or cleaning the project site, including any collection costs and attorney fees incurred by the LaPorte County Surveyor's Office and/or the LaPorte County Drainage Board to enforce the terms of this approval.
- 6. Permits and Engineering of the project have not been reviewed and are not part of this approval. This approval by the LaPorte County Drainage Board is limited to a review of the supplied documents to permit construction in a regulated drain. Projects in any regulated drain need to maintain the existing flow characteristics and cannot impede or adversely impact any waterways.

7. Other term	s:
Approved by	the LaPorte County Drainage Board:
Date:	
By:	
Print Name:	